.
Parts overview Frontpull 7 Torch System - 0° version  |  PIN-0137EN Revision: SKSde.20APR16.bp.bp.v4.0.0  |  Subject to change.
SKS Welding Systems GmbH  |  Marie-Curie-Str. 14  |  67661 Kaiserslautern/Germany  |  Tel. +49 6301 7986-0  |  Fax +49 6301 7986-119  |  info@de.sks-welding.com  |  www.sks-welding.com  |  Issued 20.04.2016 Page 1 of 2
 Frontpull 7 Torch System - 0° Version
 Precision next to the process
 For all robots with outer cable dress
 Supports microMIG / microMIG-cc welding process
 For heat-reduced welding with defined penetration

91-68-47025-25E Per m. 1.0-1.6mm (Al)
44-30-7 End sleeve
10-5-29 Inset for AL-liner
61-2-0-2-7 End cap
Torch neck insulator ZK
for SKS single wire torch neck
Part-No. Suitable for gas nozzle
43-6-4-2 ZK standard
43-6-4-3 ZK heavy duty
Heavy duty retaining head
Power Lock ZK
Part-No. 43-8-6
Reamer blade Power Lock
for gas nozzle
Part-No. For gas nozzle
66-13-S 13mm, short
66-13-F 13mm, flush
66-13-R 13mm, long
66-15-S 15mm, short
66-16-S 16mm, short
66-16-F 16mm, flush
66-16-R 16mm, long
66-13-ZK-S 13mm, short, ZK
66-13-ZK-F 13mm, flush, ZK
66-15-ZK-S 15mm, short, ZK
66-15-ZK-F 15mm, flush, ZK
Mounting tool SW6
for contact tips
Part-No. 51-9001-00
Gas nozzle ZK

Part-No. Distance TCP-Length Angle
58-1-00-400-1 120 mm 611.5 mm 0°
58-1-22-350-1 75 mm 561.5 mm 22°
58-1-22-400-1 75 mm 611.5 mm 30°
58-1-330-500-1 0 mm 650.0 mm 30°
58-1-130-450-1 120 mm 661.5 mm 35°
58-1-35-400-1 50 mm 611.5 mm 45°
58-1-45-350-1 30 mm 561.5 mm 45°
58-1-45-400-1 30 mm 611.5 mm 45°
58-1-45-450-1 30 mm 661.5 mm 45°
58-4-345-450-1 0 mm 600.0 mm 45°
58-4-345-567-1 0 mm 717.0 mm 45°
Contact tip
Power Lock
Part-No. Material Wire Ø
40-4-7-0.8E Cu-ETP 0.8 mm
40-4-7-0.9E Cu-ETP 0.9 mm
40-4-7-1.0E Cu-ETP 1.0 mm
40-4-7-1.2E Cu-ETP 1.2 mm
40-4-7-0.8S CuCrZr 0.8 mm
40-4-7-0.9S CuCrZr 0.9 mm
40-4-7-1.0S CuCrZr 1.0 mm
40-4-7-1.2S CuCrZr 1.2 mm
40-4-7-1.4S CuCrZr 1.4 mm
40-4-7-1.6S CuCrZr 1.6 mm
40-4-7-1.2AL CuCrZr 1.2 mm
40-4-7-1.6AL CuCrZr 1.6 mm
Frontpull torch body - 0° version
including torch holder
Part-No. 10-9
Power cable 72mm²